DOCKET NO. 940653-WS
PAGE 23

SHANGRI -LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES. INC.
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

BALANCE COMM. ADJUST.
PER UTlUlY TO UTlL. BAL

LONG-TERM DEBT s 0 121,429'• .

EQUITY 0 25.123

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 9-40653-WS

BALANCE PERCENT WEIGHTED
PEA COMM. Qf..!.Qill COST COST

121,429 82.86% 10.59% 8.78%

25.123 17.14% 11.88%

TOTAL s 0 $ 146,552 $ 146,552 100.00% 10.82% 1

RATE BASE 146,552

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW HIGH

RETURN ON EOUilY 10.88% 12.88%

OVERAUL RATE OF RETURN 10.64% 10.99%

ORDER NO. PSC- 96 - 0062 -FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940653 - WS
PAGE 24

SHAN GAl-LA BY THE LAKE lJTlLITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME ·

TEST YEAR
PER lJTlLITY

OPERATING REVENUES s 0 s

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0

DEPRECIATION 0

AMORTIZATION 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0

INCOME TAXES 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 0 $

OPERATlNG·lNCOME I (LOSS) $ 0

WATER RATE BASE $ 0

RATE OF RETURN N/A

COMM.ADJ.
TO lJTlUTY

0 s

22,880 A

3,724 B

121 c

2,445 D

0

29,170 $

$

$

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 940653-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

0 s 37,587 E Sl 37,587 1

22,880 0 22,880

3,724 0 3 ,724

121 0 121

2,445 1,691 F 4,136

0 0 0

29,170 $ 1 691 $ 30,861

(29,170) s 6 725

62,185 $ 62,185

-46.91% 10.82%

ORDER NO. PSC - 96 -0062 -FOF - WS
DOCKET NO. 940653 - WS
PAGE 25

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILmES, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3 - A

AS OF JUNE 30, 1994 DOCKET NO. 940653- WS

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME .
COMM. ADJUST.

TEST YEAR COMM. ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL

PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

OPERATING REVENUES $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 45,515 e sl 45,515 1

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0 25,147 A 25,147 0 25,147

DEPRECIATION 0 6 ,447 B 6,447 0 6,447

AMORTIZATION 0 oc 0 - 0 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 2 ,748 D 2,748 2,048 F 4,796

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 0 $ 34,342 $ 34,342 $ 2,048 $ 36,391

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS) $ 0 $~~ $ 9124

WASTEWATER RATE BASE $ 0 $ 84,367 $ 84367

RATE OF RETURN N[A -40.71% - .3 0.82%

ORDER NO. PSC- 96-0062 - FOF -WS
DOCKET NO . 94 0653 - WS
PAGE 26

SHANGRI- lA BY TJoiE lAKE lJTlUTIES, INC.
ASOFJUNE30, 11194

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERAnNG INCOME

REVENUE
L

b.

A. OPERA nON AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
1. Salariu and Wogeo (Employooo)

a. To edjutl ~r aud1 uk:uladon

2. Salariat and Wag•• (Ofl'ic:al"l)
a. TO reflect officer'• aalery

3. Sludgo Removal Expense
a. To adjust per audit calculation
b.

-4. Purchased Po wer
a. To adjYst per audit calculation

5. Chemical•
a. To adjuat per audit calculation
b . To ranect appropriate chemical expense for water plant